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RE606 Tilt Sensor Connect+â„¢ Compatible

the Connect+ Installer App or by entering its. 8-character serial number on the interactive service provider's web portal. Options for sending an Enrollment Signal. 
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RE606 Tilt Sensor Connect+™ Compatible RE606 Tilt Sensor is a full-featured security transmitter typically used to sense the tilt of overhead garage doors and windows. It will alarm when the sensor is tilted more than 45 degrees.



Features



•  Industry-leading wireless range and battery life •  Secure encrypted wireless transmissions •  5-year warranty



Enroll by placing the panel into wireless enroll-



ment mode and then sending an enrollment signal from the sensor. Alternatively, the sensor can be enrolled by scanning its bar code using the Connect+ Installer App or by entering its 8-character serial number on the interactive service provider’s web portal. Options for sending an Enrollment Signal



•  Remove the battery tab, OR •  Remove the cover to trip tamper



Mounting Screw Holes Cover-Securing Screw Hole



Install by mounting the sensor to the inside of a door or window using the mounting screw locations. For garage door installations, the sensor should be mounted to the top panel of the overhead door. CE installations must use a coversecuring screw.



Tilt Detection occurs when the



sensor exceeds a 45 degree angle. If the sensor rotates further than 135 degrees, it is likely to remain in a non-alarm state. For best results, the sensor should rotate within 90 degrees to ensure an alarm state occurs.



Use the panel installation guide to verify proper system setup.



Pro Tips



3M VHB Tape works great for mounting if the surface is properly prepared and firm pressure is applied for over 10 seconds. Surface Preparation •  Clean the surface •  Ensure the mounting surface temperature is above 50 °F



Specifications Physical Housing Dimensions



3.25 x 1.40 x 1.05 inches (8.3 x 3.6 x 2.7 cm)



Weight with Battery



1.90 ounces (54 grams)



Mounting Fastener



#4 or #6 screws (not provided)



Environmental Operating Temperature Maximum Humidity



32 to 120 °F (0 to 49 °C) 85% non-condensing relative humidity



Sensor Specifications Frequency



433.92 MHz



Replacement Battery



One Panasonic CR123A



Nominal Battery Life



10 to 15 years



Battery Voltage



3.0 VDC (Nominal), 2.2 VDC (Low)



Current Draw



20 mA (Maximum), 0.6 uA (Quiescent)



Transmitted Indications



Cover Tamper, Low Battery, Supervision



Certification RE606



FCC, IC



RE606-CE



EN50131-2-6, EN 60950-1, EN 300 220, EN 301 489, CE Security Grade 1, CE Environmental Class 2, RCM Specifications subject to change without notice.



WARRANTY



FCC NOTICE



TRADEMARKS



(1) This device may not cause harmful interference. (2) This device must accept any interference that may be received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.



IC NOTICE



Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the Alula Holdings, LLC could void the user’s authority to operate this equipment.



(1) This device may not cause interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.



FCC ID: U5X-RE606-CE



Alula Holdings, LLC will replace products that are defective in their first five (5) years. Alula and Connect+ are trademarks owned by Alula Holdings, LLC. This device complies with Industry Canada license-exempt RSS standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions:



Le présent appareil est conforme aux cnr d’Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L’exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) L’appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) L’utilisateur de l’appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.



This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:



CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



Hereby, Alula Holdings, LLC declares that this RE606-CE is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of directive 1999/5/EC. (This declaration can be translated to other languages via a myriad of translation tools found on the Internet.)



IC: 8310A-RE606



47-0019-08 • REV A • 2018-03-06 Tech Support Line • (888) 88-ALULA • (888) 882-5852 alula.net
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RE605 Temperature Sensor Connect+â„¢ Compatible 

5-year warranty. Enroll by placing the panel into wireless enrollment mode ... Current Draw. Transmitted Indications. 433.92 MHz. One Panasonic CR123A.
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RE603 Panic Pendant Connect+â„¢ Compatible 

Enroll the panic by placing the panel into wireless enrollment mode and pressing the red panic button. Alternatively, the panic can be enrolled by scanning its bar code using the. Connect+ Installer App or by entering its 8-character serial number on
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RE926RX Wi-Fi Device Link Connect+â„¢ Compatible 

Install by first disconnecting AC power on the panel. Next, remove the panel cover and disconnect the backup battery connector. Next, insert the Wi-Fi ...
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Components Approved as Compatible 

SET-400 & SET-366 Main Canopies ... equipment to the dealer where it was purchased for a full refund. ... any affirmation of the fact or promise with respect to the products except ... Strong Enterprises Owner's Manual. ... All Tandem jumps made on t
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Manuel d'utilisation de Claroline Connect - Spiral Connect 

29 oct. 2013 - Mot de passe oubliÃ© ? Â» (Voir image prÃ©cÃ©dente). 2. Un mail sera envoyÃ© Ã  l'adresse enregistrÃ©e dans les paramÃ¨tres du compte.
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Components Approved as Compatible 

Dec 1, 2016 - Packing Data Card (any style but must remain with reserve canopy throughout life) ...... Always trim end of line at 45 degree angle. Note!
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DT rsync materiel compatible 
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tilt steering column - caphector.com 

Light Control Switch and. Headlight Dimmer Switch. Steering Column Assembly. Column Lower Cover. No. 2 Intermediate Shaft. Assembly. Sliding Yoke. No.
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Swift Mobile Tilt - NetSuite 

Le siÃ¨ge est rÃ©glable en hauteur et en inclinaison. Le dossier se moule aux contours du dos et offre un support sÃ©curitaire et confortable quand la chaise est ...
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Swift Mobile Tilt - NetSuite 

ChÃ¢ssis: tube d'acier. â€¢ SiÃ¨ge/accoudoirs: polypropylÃ¨ne/PP. â€¢ Dossier: polyester/velcro/PA. â€¢ Repose-pieds: polypropylÃ¨ne. â€¢ Appui-tÃªte: polyurÃ©thanne.










 


[image: alt]





290 Tilt Lock 

Jun 6, 2017 - a good idea to grease the reverse lock but a light cleaner spray, similar to WD40, can be used to help clean the mechanism. The diagram ...
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3.5 '' Pan-Tilt 

Enchufe del adaptador de alimentaciÃ³n / Netzteilstecker / Spina adattatore di corrente ..... La fonction "ParamÃ¨tres camÃ©ra" permet d'utiliser un canal diffÃ©rent .... (luz verde). Nota 2: "Fuera de intervalo" se iluminarÃ¡ en la pantalla LCD si e
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Components Approved as Compatible 

control, that we want you to clearly understand that by using or intending to use our equipment, you are .... 4.0 Introduction . ...... While controlling â€œAâ€� line groups.
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Brompton Tilt Dahon 

5. Pédales. Mécanisme de pliage : vis papillon. Mécanisme de pliage : système automatique par pression ou traction. Mécanisme de pliage : système de levier.
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290 Tilt Lock 

Jun 6, 2017 - The diagram below shows the individual components of the reverse lock mechanism. Note that the entire reverse lock mechanism is affixed to ...
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3.5 '' Pan-Tilt - UserManual.wiki 

Paramètre température ( Param. température ). 1. Dans ce sous-menu, vous pouvez choisir l'unité de la température, degrés. Celsius ou degrés Fahrenheit.
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de LEFEBVRE CONNECT 

Sommaire. Les Â« plus Â» de LEFEBVRE CONNECT p. 3. La premiÃ¨re utilisation de LEFEBVRE CONNECT p. 4. Votre nouvelle barre d'outils intÃ©grÃ©e dans Word.
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lefebvre connect help 
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lefebvre connect help 1.0.2 
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To Connect, or Not to Connect - ac-matra 

Apr 18, 2015 - completely in their power, and they were very nice to me, sharing their food and ..... much more than others, but being that the general fine art of ...
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Installation de LEFEBVRE CONNECT 

Fermer la fenêtre sans mettre à jour. Pour les mises à jour du logiciel, LEFEBVRE CONNECT détecte automatiquement une nouvelle version et propose le.
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The Scarlatti Tilt - Florence Duperray 

â‘£ Underline in your summary the elements that were implied (not explained directly in the original story). â‘¤ Brainstorming! What are in your opinion the main ...
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Humidity sensor 

Rated voltage. DC 8110V Or AC 1Vrms (AC0.26mW). Operating temp. range. 0Â°C 1 Â±60Â°C. Recommended driving Freq. 1 KHz. Operating humidity range. Less ...
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RE603 CryptiX-Compatible Panic - UserManual.wiki 

Single, red button with comfortable feel. â€¢ Fully sealed, water resistant housing. â€¢ Strong, reliable RF signal. â€¢ â€œHeartbeatâ€� LED blinks every minute to assure user.
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